
 
2019 Varsity Soccer Schedule 

 

Tuesday, September 3, 2019  Christo Rey  Home Field*  4:15pm 

Wednesday, September 4, 2019  SLA Beeber  Home Field*  3pm  

Friday, September 6, 2019  at Roxborough  Henry and Livezy 3pm 

Monday, September 9, 2019  Tacony Charter  Home Field*  3pm  

Thursday, September 12, 2019  at String Theory  FDR Park  3pm 

Friday, September 20, 2019   Bartram  Home Field*  3pm 

Monday, September 23, 2019  New Foundations Home Field*  3:15pm 

Wednesday, September 25, 2019  at Future  41st and Parkside Ave.  3pm 

Monday, September 30, 2019  at Truman  3001 Green Ln, Levittown 5:15pm 

Wednesday, October 2, 2019  Edison   Home Field*  3pm 

Friday, October 4, 2019   at Mastbaum  Rhawn and State Road 3pm 

Tuesday, October 8, 2019  Hill Freedman  Home Field*  3pm 

Friday, October 11, 2019   Parkway/King  Home Field*  3pm 

 

*Home field is located at Belmont Mansion and Chaminoux Drive. 

 


